STA-RITE® ST.E.P Plus Series
4" high-head multi-stage submersible effluent pumps
In order to provide the best products possible, specifications are subject to change.
FEATURES
Proven “Floating Impeller” Staging
System – Incorporates 1st-in-class
performance, sand handling and thrust
management staging system with the

1 S11411WS
STA-RITE® ST.E.P Plus Series
4" high-head multi-stage submersible effluent pumps
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER HP STAGES MAX. LOAD
AMPS VOLTS PHASE/
CYCLES
CORD
LENGTH
PUMP END
LENGTH
PUMP +
MOTOR
LENGTH
STEP10 1/2 7 12.0 115 1/60 10’ 13" 21-1/2"
STEP10X100FT-05121 1/2 7 12.0 115 1/60 100’ 13" 21-1/2"
STEP10X30FT 1/2 7 12.0 115 1/60 30’ 13" 21-1/2"
STEP10X50FT 1/2 7 12.0 115 1/60 50’ 13" 21-1/2"
STEP20 1/2 5 12.0 115 1/60 10’ 13-1/4" 22-1/4"
STEP20X30FT 1/2 5 12.0 115 1/60 30’ 13-1/4" 22-1/4"
STEP20X50FT 1/2 5 12.0 115 1/60 50’ 13-1/4" 22-1/4"
STEP30-05121 1/2 3 9.5 115 1/60 10’ 11-1/2" 22-1/2"
STEP30X30-05121 1/2 3 12.0 115 1/60 30’ 11-1/2" 22-1/2"
STEP30X50-05121 1/2 3 12.0 115 1/60 50’ 11-1/2" 22-1/2"
STEP30-05221 1/2 3  4.7 230 1/60 10’ 11-1/2" 22-1/2"
STEP30X100-05221 1/2 3  4.7 230 1/60 100’ 11-1/2" 22-1/2"
STEP30X30-05221 1/2 3  4.7 230 1/60 30’ 11-1/2" 22-1/2"
STEP30X50-05221 1/2 3  4.7 230 1/60 50’ 11-1/2" 22-1/2"
STEP30-10221 1 5  9.1 230 1/60 10’ 14" 27-1/2"
STEP30X100-10221 1 5  9.1 230 1/60 100’ 14" 27-1/2"
STEP30X30-10221 1 5  9.1 230 1/60 30’ 14" 27-1/2"
STEP30X50-10221 1 5  9.1 230 1/60 50’ 14" 27-1/2"
STEP30-15221 1-1/2 6 11.0 230 1/60 10’ 15-1/4" 30-1/4"
STEP30X100-15221 1-1/2 6 11.0 230 1/60 100’ 15-1/4" 30-1/4"
STEP30X30-15221 1-1/2 6 11.0 230 1/60 30’ 15-1/4" 30-1/4"
STEP30X50-15221 1-1/2 6 11.0 230 1/60 50’ 15-1/4" 30-1/4"
STEP50-05121 1/2 2  9.1 115 1/60 10' 11-1/ 4" 21-1/ 2"
STEP50-05221 1/2 2 9.1 230 1/60 10' 11-1/ 4" 21-1/ 2"
STEP50-10221 1 3  9.1 230 1/60 10’ 13-1/4" 26-3/4"
STEP50X100FT-10221 1 3  9.1 230 1/60 100’ 13-1/4" 26-3/4"
STEP50X30FT-10221 1 3  9.1 230 1/60 30’ 13-1/4" 26-3/4"
STEP50X50FT-10221 1 3  9.1 230 1/60 50’ 13-1/4" 26-3/4"
STEP50-15221 1-1/2 4 11.0 230 1/60 10’ 15-1/4" 30-1/4"
STEP50X100FT-15221 1-1/2 4 11.0 230 1/60 100’ 15-1/4" 30-1/4"
STEP50X30FT-15221 1-1/2 4 11.0 230 1/60 30’ 15-1/4" 30-1/4"
STEP50X50FT-15221 1-1/2 4 11.0 230 1/60 50’ 15-1/4" 30-1/4"
2 S11411WS
STA-RITE® ST.E.P Plus Series
4" high-head multi-stage submersible effluent pumps
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS